PART A
Ref.

09/0601/FULL

09/0850/FULL

09/0858/FULL

PART B
Ref.

09/0192/FULL

09/0688/FULL

09/0802/FULL

09/0860/FULL

09/0862/TREE

09/0863/TREE

09/0868/FULL

09/0874/FULL

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY TO REPORT OF

DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

Planning Committee

Reports

Address of Site

CHESTER ROAD
BOWLING CLUB
CHESTER ROAD NORTH

PLAY AREA TRURO
DRIVE KIDDERMINSTER

WYRE FOREST
DISCOVERY CENTRE
CALLOW HILL ROCK
KIDDERMINSTER

Reports

Address of Site

23/24 BRIDGE STREET
STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN

THE BARN AUSTCLIFFE
ROAD COOKLEY
KIDDERMINSTER

19 PINEDENE
STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN

HEYBRIDGE
KINGSFORD LANE
WOLVERLEY

LAND OFF STATION ROAD
BEWDLEY

LAND OFF STATION ROAD
BEWDLEY

33 STANKLYN LANE
STONE KIDDERMINSTER

7 NEW WOOD LANE
BLAKEDOWN
KIDDERMINSTER
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