EXECUTIVE SUMMARY TO REPORT OF DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

Planning Committee

09/02/2010

PART A	Reports		
Ref.	Address of Site	Recommendation	Page No.
09/0601/FULL	CHESTER ROAD BOWLING CLUB CHESTER ROAD NORTH	DELEGATED APPROVAL	16
09/0850/FULL	PLAY AREA TRURO DRIVE KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	36
09/0858/FULL	WYRE FOREST DISCOVERY CENTRE CALLOW HILL ROCK KIDDERMINSTER	DELEGATED APPROVAL	40
PART B Reports			
Ref.	Address of Site	Recommendation	Page No.
09/0192/FULL	23/24 BRIDGE STREET STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN	APPROVAL	45
09/0688/FULL	THE BARN AUSTCLIFFE ROAD COOKLEY KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	48
09/0802/FULL	19 PINEDENE STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN	APPROVAL	53
09/0860/FULL	HEYBRIDGE KINGSFORD LANE WOLVERLEY	APPROVAL	56
09/0862/TREE	LAND OFF STATION ROAD BEWDLEY	APPROVAL	61
09/0863/TREE	LAND OFF STATION ROAD BEWDLEY	APPROVAL/REFUSAL	64
09/0868/FULL	33 STANKLYN LANE STONE KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	67
09/0874/FULL	7 NEW WOOD LANE BLAKEDOWN KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	70